
Official results

ÅSNES FIS WC Telemark GS

JURY Site: Rjukan

Date: 04.02.2010

TD: Sebastien Mansarp

Referee: Andreja Jovan

Chief of race: Alf Olav Bjørtuft

Start referee: Patrik Bjørkvall

Finish referee: Knut Vollan

Temp celsius: -7

Weather: Cloudy

Num of gates: 34 1st run

33 2nd run

Course setter: Erik Nesthorne 1st run

Michel Bony 2nd run

Techn. Data Svarten

Start: 1055 m 1st run

1055 m 2nd run

Finish: 780 m 1st run

780 m 2nd run

Vertical drop: 275 m 1st run

275 m 2nd run

FIS Hom. No. 5916/426/00



Ladies 04.02.2010

Rank BIB Surname Name Nat 1st run Pen 2nd run Pen Total

Gate + Jump Gate + Jump Race points

1 4 Reymond Amélie SUI 1:16,30 1 + 2 1:17,15 1 + 0 2:37,45 0,00

2 3 Meyer Sandrine SUI 1:17,15 0 + 2 1:17,35 1 + 1 2:38,50 4,40

3 6 Scheller Susann GER 1:18,44 1 + 2 1:18,06 0 + 2 2:41,50 16,98

4 5 Knudsen Katinka NOR 1:17,14 2 + 2 1:17,02 5 + 0 2:43,16 23,94

5 1 Rieder Monika GER 1:18,60 1 + 2 1:18,74 4 + 0 2:44,34 28,88

6 9 Englund Lisa SWE 1:19,26 3 + 2 1:19,61 0 + 2 2:45,87 35,30

7 2 Enger Anne Marit NOR 1:22,41 0 + 2 1:23,43 1 + 2 2:50,84 56,13

8 7 David Mélodie Metral FRA 1:21,66 1 + 3 1:20,25 2 + 3 2:50,91 56,42

9 18 Walters Erika USA 1:23,64 1 + 3 1:22,25 2 + 0 2:51,89 60,53

10 11 Duedahl Julie DEN 1:21,48 3 + 2 1:21,85 2 + 2 2:52,33 62,37

11 16 Kyllästinen Jenni FIN 1:29,37 1 + 0 1:19,03 1 + 2 2:52,40 62,67

12 17 Paley Lorin USA 1:23,16 2 + 0 1:25,65 0 + 3 2:53,81 68,58

13 10 Palmberger Katarina GER 1:20,16 5 + 2 1:23,37 2 + 2 2:54,53 71,60

14 15 Hata Ayano JPN 1:26,34 1 + 3 1:25,81 1 + 3 3:00,15 95,15

15 21 Lunde Thea Smedheim NOR 1:23,68 1 + 0 1:32,85 0 + 3 3:00,53 96,75

16 14 Lau Racuel Bau SPA 1:26,48 1 + 2 1:27,06 2 + 2 3:00,54 96,79

17 12 Haugstuen Maren Ulvestad NOR 1:31,21 2 + 2 1:23,48 0 + 2 3:00,69 97,42

18 22 Jonsson Hanna SWE 1:25,35 4 + 2 1:24,84 2 + 3 3:01,19 99,51

19 13 Faivre Nolwenn FRA 1:25,48 5 + 3 1:25,77 6 + 2 3:07,25 124,92

20 19 McKinstry Madi USA 1:32,30 2 + 3 1:32,31 0 + 2 3:11,61 143,19

21 20 Hannibal Sarah GBR 1:37,82 1 + 3 1:39,02 1 + 3 3:24,84 198,65

DNF 8 Grenier-Soliget Laura FRA

Penalty Calculation Telemark GS

Date:

Venue:



Men 04.02.2010

Rank BIB Surname Name Nat 1st run Pen 2nd run Pen Total
Gate + Jump Gate + Jump Race points

1 3 Lau Philippe FRA 1:10,85 2 + 0 1:12,41 1 + 1 2:27,26 0,00

2 1 Larsen Troels Tore DEN 1:13,33 0 + 0 1:14,45 1 + 0 2:28,78 6,81

3 13 Dayer Bastien SUI 1:13,60 1 + 2 1:13,22 0 + 0 2:29,82 11,47

4 12 Wagenius Mattias SWE 1:13,33 0 + 0 1:13,71 1 + 2 2:30,04 12,46

5 2 Bouvier Antoine FRA 1:13,00 3 + 0 1:12,68 2 + 0 2:30,68 15,33

6 4 Lau Sven FRA 1:14,00 2 + 0 1:13,96 0 + 1 2:30,96 16,58

7 9 Lau Chris FRA 1:14,18 2 + 1 1:13,71 1 + 0 2:31,89 20,75

8 14 Kværner Harald NOR 1:14,39 2 + 0 1:14,19 3 + 0 2:33,58 28,33

9 8 Rykhus Eirik NOR 1:10,45 2 + 0 1:20,31 1 + 1 2:34,76 33,61

10 6 Forrer Daniel SUI 1:16,18 4 + 0 1:13,47 2 + 0 2:35,65 37,60

11 7 Anderson Shane USA 1:16,41 2 + 3 1:16,78 0 + 0 2:38,19 48,99

12 15 Bergfors Thomas Christoffer DEN 1:15,06 3 + 2 1:15,43 3 + 0 2:38,49 50,33

13 22 Pintar Luka SLO 1:15,00 2 + 2 1:16,23 1 + 3 2:39,23 53,65

14 38 Brüstle Matthias GER 1:17,80 2 + 3 1:17,05 0 + 0 2:39,85 56,43

15 19 Kristenstuen Sondre NOR 1:18,07 1 + 2 1:16,05 3 + 0 2:40,12 57,64

16 25 Eymard Adrien FRA 1:17,61 0 + 2 1:17,35 2 + 2 2:40,96 61,40

17 10 Nordberg Thomas Sand NOR 1:17,09 2 + 2 1:18,09 0 + 2 2:41,18 62,39

18 17 Fradet Rémy FRA 1:17,55 1 + 2 1:18,72 0 + 2 2:41,27 62,79

19 16 Ingebretsen Sebastian NOR 1:18,98 1 + 3 1:17,40 1 + 0 2:41,38 63,28

20 21 Holst Carl Jørgen NOR 1:18,89 2 + 2 1:19,12 0 + 0 2:42,01 66,11

21 18 Adami Alexandre FRA 1:18,09 3 + 2 1:16,41 1 + 2 2:42,50 68,30

22 23 Lukkari Teemu FIN 1:19,53 2 + 2 1:18,89 1 + 0 2:43,42 72,43

23 24 Ueno Hidetaka JPN 1:18,83 0 + 2 1:19,85 2 + 2 2:44,68 78,07

24 29 Annequin Julien FRA 1:18,93 0 + 3 1:18,42 5 + 1 2:46,35 85,56

25 20 Hahtela Ossi FIN 1:19,79 3 + 2 1:18,85 4 + 2 2:49,64 100,30

26 31 Snyder Cory USA 1:21,90 3 + 0 1:21,55 3 + 2 2:51,45 108,42

27 28 Metrailler Denis SUI 1:21,21 4 + 3 1:21,95 3 + 3 2:56,16 129,53

28 34 Asai Tadamasa JPN 1:29,99 0 + 3 1:27,98 0 + 2 3:02,97 160,05

29 11 Testillano Tomas SPA 1:38,77 0 + 2 1:19,30 1 + 2 3:03,07 160,50

30 35 Itagaki Chikara JPN 1:29,83 1 + 3 1:27,24 2 + 2 3:05,07 169,46

31 32 Sadahiro Kazunori JPN 1:37,89 1 + 3 1:37,00 2 + 3 3:23,89 253,81
32 33 Annmark Nicklas NOR 1:45,87 3 + 2 1:24,43 9 + 2 3:26,30 264,61

33 36 Parrot Richard GBR 1:32,71 3 + 3 2:06,79 4 + 3 3:52,50 382,03

DNF 5 Lindstrom Per SWE 1:15,46 2 + 2 0:00,00 0 + 0 1:19,46

DNF 37 Subias Ruben SPA 0:00,00 0 + 0 0:00,00 0 + 0 0:00,00

DNF 26 Liska Matija SLO 0:00,00 0 + 0 0:00,00 0 + 0 0:00,00

DNF 27 Holzmann Benedikt GER 0:00,00 0 + 0 0:00,00 0 + 0 0:00,00

DNS 30 Poikinen Antti FIN 0:00,00 0 + 0 0:00,00 0 + 0 0:00,00


